

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPC No. 2307 of 2022

Ram Surat Singh **-Versus-** State of Chhattisgarh & others

<u>16/01/2023</u>	Mr. Awadh Tripathi, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Aditya Tiwari, Panel Lawyer for the State. List this case on the 15th of February, 2023. Interim order granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Ved