

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 2307 of 2022****RAM SURAT SINGH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

08/05/2026	Mr. Awadh Tripathi, counsel for the petitioner. Dr. Arham Siddiqui, PL for the State. Mr. Anand Shukla, counsel for respective respondent. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat